
Finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

15 8

211 KYLE EVANS GBR

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

NEDJUSTIN KIMMANN243

LATRIHARDS VEIDE84

SUISIMON MARQUART179

BELWOUTER SEGERS15

FRACHAPELLE TH�O690

FRAGODET DAMIEN69

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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